Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

May 2019
Date Day Number of admissions
May. 1 Wed. 2,058
May. 2 Thu. 1, 785
May. 3 Fri. 2, 833
May. 4 Sat. 7,959
May. 5 Sun. 9,533
May. 6 Mon. 1, 692
May. 7 Tue. 1,422
May. 8 Wed. 1, 149
May. 9 Thu. 1,220
May. 10 Fri. 2,496
May. 11 Sat. 8,573
May. 12 Sun. 7,611
May. 13 Mon. 2, 360
May. 14 Tue. 2,414
May. 15 Wed. 2,183
May. 16 Thu. 2,617
May. 17 Fri. 1, 080
May. 18 Sat. 6, 962
May. 19 Sun. 7, 838
May. 20 Mon. 392
May. 21 Tue. 2,487
May. 22 Wed. 2, 856
May. 23 Thu. I, 811
May. 24 Fri. 3,011
May. 25 Sat. 10, 951
May. 26 Sun. 9, 052
May. 27 Mon. 995
May. 28 Tue. 962
May. 29 Wed. 1, 988
May. 30 Thu. 2, 562
May. 31 Fri. 2,426
Total 113, 278




